
Moorlands Junior School 
Templemoor Infant and Nursery School 

Calendar 2017/2018 
 
 

Autumn Term 2017 

 School Opens    Tuesday 5th September 
 School Closes    Friday 20th October 
 

Half Term Holiday – One Week and One Day 

 
School Opens    Tuesday 31st October 
School Closes    Thursday 21st December 
 

Christmas Holiday – One week and Three Days 
 

Spring Term 2018 
 School Opens    Wednesday 3rd January 

School Closes    Friday 9th February 
 

Half Term Holiday – One Week and One Day 
 

 School Opens    Tuesday 20th February 
 School Closed    Wednesday 28th March 
  

Easter Holiday – Two Weeks and Two Days 
 

Summer Term 2018 

School Opens    Monday 16th April 
 School Closed – Bank Holiday  Monday 7th May 
 School Closes    Friday 25th May 
 

Whit Holiday – Two Weeks 
 

 School Opens    Monday 11th June 
 School Closes    Thursday 26th July 
  
  
 

Teacher (Non Pupil) Days   

Monday 4th September 
Monday 30th October        

 Friday 22nd December    
Tuesday 2nd January          

 Monday 19th February 


